IA332 | IA520

Hardmount

Washer-Extractor

FEATURES

Rigid mounted, normal spin, up to 100G
factor

Stainless steel drum and tub

Patented soap hopper

Easy access to all vital parts from the front

OPTIONS

200G factor execution

Coin operated

Stainless steel front and side panels
Liquid soap connection and pumps

CONTROLS OPTIONS

Large door opening for easy loading &
unloading

High capacity water inlets

Large drain valve (@ 76 mm)

Steam heating version

ECO version: Lower kW rating on request
3rd water inlet

High capacity water inlets

- Aries / Aries Elite — fully programmable control - Aries Micro - Programmable control with 6
with 20 Pre-set programs and memory up to programs (+2 cycle modifiers and Imbalance
99. detection)

\ SMART DRUM TECHNOLOGY
| g Extra mechanical action thanks to
its cascading shape of the surface

EXTRA LARGE DOOR OPENING
For easy loading and unloading

HIGH CAPACITY WATER INLETS
For shorter wash cycles
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1A332

INNERDRUM

Capacity 1:09 kg (Ib) 37(82)
Capacity 110 kg (Ib) 33(73)
Volume litres 332
Diameter mm 914
DRUM SPEED

WEH) 38
Extraction 540
G-FACTOR 150
HEATING

Electricity kW 27
Steam bar 1-8
Hot water °C 90
Sound pressure level dB (A) <65
Water valves connection BSP 3/4"
Water pressure kPa 100-800
Rec. water pressure kPa 300-500
Water inlet I/min 66-188
Drain valve outer @ mm 2x76
Flow amount with drain valve I/min 2x210
Steam valve connection BSP 3/4¢
Steam pressure kPa 100-800
BIIVISNS (OIS

Size H*W*D 1500x1060%1030
Net weight 410
TRANSPORT DATA

Packed HXWx*D 1625x1088x1060
Gross weight 425

1A520

58(128)
52(115)
520
94

38
440
100

40,6
1-8
920
<65
14
100-800
300-500
183-518
2x76
2x210
3/4"
100-800

1500x1060x1315
520

1625x1088x1345
535

*200 G-factor execution

1060 1030 1500 318 120

1326 1366

671

1349 1413 528

1060 1315 1500 318 120

1414 1374

671

1349 1332 528

Front side

Left side

1. Electrical connection 6. Ligquid soap connection
2.  Hot water 7. Drain

3. Cold water hard 8. Soap dispenser

4. Cold water soft 9. Control panel

5. Main switch 10. Button CENTRALSTOP

IPSO by Alliance Laundry Systems

1.

12.
13.
14.

Rear side

Door opening (@ 460mm)
Fuses
USB port

Electrical connection to liquid soap
pumps

ipso.com




